Project Summary: VFW Outfall - Fair Grounds

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed hazardous tree.

2013-522 / VFW Outfall - Fair Grounds

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

NONPRO / Non-Professional Services
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf
2013-522 / VFW Outfall - Fair Grounds
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
2.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
6.5

6.5

O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$43.70
$0.00
$57.42
$41.78
$153.35

$153.35

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Equipment Material
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$21.40 $16.00
$0.00 $0.00
$8.04 $5.74
$27.67 $12.80
$57.11 $34.54
$57.11 $34.54

(Pictures Not Available)

Completion: Aug-12

Contractor Indirect

Cost Labor Total Cost

$0.00 $6.62 $17.06
$0.00 $28.84 $109.94
$375.00 $0.00 $375.00
$0.00 $43.58 $114.78
$0.00 $26.46 $108.71
$375.00 $105.50 $725.49
$375.00 $105.50 $725.49



\ Project: VFW Ouitfall
- Fairgrounds

»
/ Activity: Drainage

Maintenance

Project #:
2013-522

Township:Port
Royal Island

— Removed hazardous Completed:
tree. August 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

— River
\_‘ | — Stream
. Outfall
Lateral

m—m | gteral Pipe

Roadside

m=m= Roadside Pipe

—m—wm1 Crossline
F!-_l_-“ = = ] D/W

!

salB

—m—m— Access

=m=mm Piped

Bleeder

Parcels

\ Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 35 70 140 210 280 . _ Date Print: 9/10/12
N N eet 1inch =134 feet File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/VFW OF Fairgrounds 13-522




	Sheet1

