

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Completion: Aug-12

Project Summary: VFW Outfall - Fair Grounds

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed hazardous tree.

2013-522 / VFW Outfall - Fair Grounds	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	m . 1.0 .
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	2.0	\$43.70	\$21.40	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$28.84	\$109.94
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$375.00	\$0.00	\$375.00
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	2.0	\$57.42	\$8.04	\$5.74	\$0.00	\$43.58	\$114.78
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf	2.0	\$41.78	\$27.67	\$12.80	\$0.00	\$26.46	\$108.71
2013-522 / VFW Outfall - Fair Grounds	6.5	\$153.35	\$57.11	\$34.54	\$375.00	\$105.50	\$725.49
Sub Total							
Grand Total	6.5	\$153.35	\$57.11	\$34.54	\$375.00	\$105.50	\$725.49

(Pictures Not Available)

